



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : R. G. AVACHAT
AND
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.

DATED : 23RD OCTOBER, 2024

.....

The following Addl.PP/Addl.G.P/APP/AGP appear in respective matters
on behalf of the State

Mr. S. D. Ghayal – Addl. PP/Addl.G.P
Dr. Kalpalata Bharaswadkar Patil – Addl.PP/Addl.G.P
Mrs. S. N. Deshmukh – APP
Mrs. Uma S. Bhosale – APP
Mr. S. J. Salgare – APP
Mr. S. V. Hange – APP

.....

PER COURT : -

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned
to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in the
Civil Matters and Criminal Matters shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
944 WRIT PETITION NO. 11018 OF 2019 945 WRIT PETITION NO. 12498 OF 2019 946 WRIT PETITION NO. 12884 OF 2019 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 14278 OF 2019 949 WRIT PETITION NO. 519 OF 2020	09.12.2024
950 WRIT PETITION NO. 1992 OF 2020 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 2269 OF 2020 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 2554 OF 2020 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 8284 OF 2020 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 3737 OF 2021	10.12.2024



955 WRIT PETITION NO. 5407 OF 2021 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 5599 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9220 OF 2024 IN WP/5599/2021 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 7941 OF 2021 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 9618 OF 2021 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 10469 OF 2021	11.12.2024
962 WRIT PETITION NO. 12466 OF 2021 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 12553 OF 2021 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 13140 OF 2021 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 13486 OF 2021 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 314 OF 2022	12.12.2024
967 WRIT PETITION NO. 433 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2951 OF 2022 IN WP/433/2022 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 797 OF 2022 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 4813 OF 2022 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 6254 OF 2022 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 7560 OF 2022	13.12.2024
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 9208 OF 2022 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 10521 OF 2022 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 11754 OF 2022 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 12171 OF 2022 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 771 OF 2023 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 1532 OF 2023 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 1590 OF 2023 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 1755 OF 2023 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 1780 OF 2023 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 1855 OF 2023	16.12.2024
982 WRIT PETITION NO. 2255 OF 2023 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 3787 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3548 OF 2018 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 13023 OF 2023 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 13408 OF 2023 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 15169 OF 2023 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 383 OF 2024 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 1943 OF 2024 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 6407 OF 2024 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 6650 OF 2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 6693 OF 2024	17.12.2024



995 WRIT PETITION NO. 8181 OF 2024 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 8207 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 10223 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 10488 OF 2024 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 10520 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 10613 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 10731 OF 2024 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 10734 OF 2024 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 10837 OF 2024 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 10865 OF 2024 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 10883 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 515 OF 2003 1007 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 753 OF 2019	18.12.2024
---	------------

[NEERAJ P. DHOTE]
JUDGE

[R. G. AVACHAT]
JUDGE