



2021:BHC-AUG:21625-DB

- 1 -

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

(CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, JJ.)

DATE : DECEMBER 9, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters	Date
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 11018 OF 2019 59 WRIT PETITION NO. 14278 OF 2019 60 WRIT PETITION NO. 519 OF 2020 61 WRIT PETITION NO. 1594 OF 2021 63 WRIT PETITION NO. 1763 OF 2022	11.02.2025
64 WRIT PETITION NO. 1764 OF 2022 65 WRIT PETITION NO. 9986 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6628 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8587 OF 2021 WITH PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 83 OF 2021 66 WRIT PETITION NO. 10572 OF 2022 67 WRIT PETITION NO. 12566 OF 2022 68 WRIT PETITION NO. 8604 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8606 OF 2023	12.02.2025
69 WRIT PETITION NO. 13338 OF 2023 WITH	13.02.2025



- 2 -

WRIT PETITION NO. 13361 OF 2023 70 WRIT PETITION NO. 14932 OF 2023 72 WRIT PETITION NO. 5421 OF 2024 73 WRIT PETITION NO. 6419 OF 2024 74 WRIT PETITION NO. 10199 OF 2024	
75 WRIT PETITION NO. 10435 OF 2024 76 WRIT PETITION NO. 11001 OF 2024 77 WRIT PETITION NO. 11020 OF 2024 78 WRIT PETITION NO. 11311 OF 2024 79 WRIT PETITION NO. 11460 OF 2024	14.02.2025
80 WRIT PETITION NO. 12046 OF 2024 81 WRIT PETITION NO. 12680 OF 2024 82 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 54 OF 2019 83 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 55 OF 2019	18.02.2025

(PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)